

103048 10b

bidtab L-B(U51)

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. L-B(U51)-73-97  
 LETTING: TUESDAY, October 30, 2018  
 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  
 IN SECTION 27 T86N, R45W

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITIES	Engineer's Estimate		Dixon Const		Graves Const		Christensen Bros		SUMMARY OF BIDS
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.03 Acres	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	1 Graves Const \$ 475,343.66
2	Excav Class 10 Rdway & Borrow	927 Cu.Yds.	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,124.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,905.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,343.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,124.00	2 Dixon Const \$ 483,812.40
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	1,634 Cu.Yds.	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,706.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 17,974.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,608.00	3 Christensen Bros Inc. \$ 616,882.90
4	Granular Surfacing on Road Crush	90 Ton	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	Engineer's Est. \$ 540,334.80
5	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 L.S.	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	Awarded to Graves Construction
6	Excavation Class 20	75 Cu.Yds.	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	
7	Structural Concrete (Bridge)	240.7 Cu.Yds.	\$ 530.00	\$ 127,571.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 96,280.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 120,350.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 204,595.00	
8	Reinforcing Steel	102 Lbs.	\$ 5.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 408.00	
9	Reinforcing Steel Epoxy Coated	59,274 Lbs.	\$ 1.20	\$ 71,128.80	\$ 1.10	\$ 65,201.40	\$ 1.09	\$ 64,608.66	\$ 0.85	\$ 50,382.90	
10	Concrete Open Railing	262 L.F.	\$ 90.00	\$ 23,580.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 20,174.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 19,912.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 35,370.00	
11	Piles Steel HP 10 X 42	900 L.F.	\$ 42.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 36,000.00	
12	Piles Steel HP 12 X 53	1,620 L.F.	\$ 47.00	\$ 76,140.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 69,660.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 68,040.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 74,520.00	
13	Concrete Encasement of Steel H	414 L.F.	\$ 175.00	\$ 72,450.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 66,240.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 62,100.00	
14	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	
15	Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	
16	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
17	Silt Fence	550 L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,300.00	
			TOTAL	\$ 540,334.80		\$ 483,812.40		\$ 475,343.66		\$ 616,882.90	